
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price
Item Description
Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) F C WORK & SONS, INC. (2) PRATT & SONS, INC. (3) Littlefield’s Construction

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 603.2190

36 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 1

1.000

EA

69,930.00000 69,930.00 73,000.00000 73,000.00 72,900.00000 72,900.00

EA

1.000

0020 603.2390

48 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
PIPE 2

1.000

EA

56,275.00000 56,275.00 73,000.00000 73,000.00 92,376.00000 92,376.00

EA

1.000

0030 603.2390

48 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
PIPE 3

1.000

EA

62,430.00000 62,430.00 73,000.00000 73,000.00 92,376.00000 92,376.00

EA

1.000

0040 659.10

MOBILIZATION WIN 027872.00

(1)

LS

18,800.00000 18,800.00 50,000.00000 50,000.00 37,680.00000 37,680.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $207,435.00 $269,000.00 $295,332.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$295,332.00$207,435.00 $269,000.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$269,000.00$207,435.00 $295,332.00

$207,435.00

Contract Item Totals

$269,000.00 295,332.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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MORRILL & WALDO,  CULVERT REPLACEMENTS

Call Order:

Letting Date: MIDCOAST REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):2

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

June 12, 2024
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027872.00

08/31/24 COMPLETION DATE

WALDO

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 6/12/2024



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price
Item Description
Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) Ford Enterprises (5) GORDON CONTRACTING INC.

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 603.2190

36 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
- PIPE 1

1.000

EA

83,000.00000 83,000.00 76,400.00000 76,400.00

EA

1.000

0020 603.2390

48 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
PIPE 2

1.000

EA

96,000.00000 96,000.00 99,349.00000 99,349.00

EA

1.000

0030 603.2390

48 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION III
PIPE 3

1.000

EA

101,500.00000 101,500.00 101,640.00000 101,640.00

EA

1.000

0040 659.10

MOBILIZATION WIN 027872.00

(1)

LS

18,000.00000 18,000.00 28,566.00000 28,566.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $298,500.00 $305,955.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$298,500.00 $305,955.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$305,955.00$298,500.00

$298,500.00

Contract Item Totals

$305,955.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 001452 F C WORK & SONS, INC. $207,435.00 100.00%

2 000403 PRATT & SONS, INC. $269,000.00 129.68%

3 003240 Littlefield’s Construction $295,332.00 142.37%

4 003956 Ford Enterprises $298,500.00 143.90%

5 003036 GORDON CONTRACTING INC. $305,955.00 147.49%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

MORRILL & WALDO,  CULVERT REPLACEMENTS

MIDCOAST REGIONLetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

08/31/24 COMPLETION
DATE

027872.00

June 12, 2024 11:00

WALDO2 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):
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Min: Max:

Maine Department of Transportation 6/12/2024


